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A SE 800nm~1700nm 800nm~1700nm
HIEESS FAE#EL FC/SC/ST FBE#ESL FC/SC/ST
Fxn InGaAs InGaAs
NENESER -70dBm~+6dBm -50dBm~+26dBm
AEE + 5%
RERE 850nm/980nm/1300nm/1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm/1650nm
ETrDHE ZMER: 0.1%, NEHE/R: 0.01dBm
ESEIEES 270Hz/330Hz/1000HZz/2000H7
7 1&Th BE 1000 %
B - £ F L 7 - A
&K 1310nm £20nm/1550nm £ 20nm
N = 36 F 0~70dB
A E +0.5dB
DHEE 0.01dB
JtiE R FC/APC

=S 1310nm +=20nm/1550nm £ 20nm
N E5E F 0~70dB

EHRE +0.3dB

P 0.01dB

G 2 FC/APC
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1310nm =20nm/1550nm = 20nm

Bt e FP-LD
K T E <5nm
HHINE <-1dBm
BEE +0.05dB/30min
ITEAR CW/270Hz/330Hz/1000Hz/2000Hz
NERT 0~6dB,1dB# i
A 2 FC/UPC
l TERK 650nm =30nm
3 ETES >10mW
i TER CW/1Hz/2Hz
l HIEE RS FRERESL FC/SC/ST
BB 2400mAh Ft BB §E BBt
EESIE 10min
BEhiF4 T ERtE >12h
TIERE -10°C~+50°C
TERE -40°C~+70°C
AR E 0~95% L4EE
Rt 186mm X 100mm X 50mm
EB 240g
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